Agency Council on Coordinated Transportation

December 14, 2012
11:30 a.m.to 2 p.m.
Board Room
WSDOT Headquarters
310 Maple Park — Olympia, WA

DRAFT Agenda

11:30

11:35

11:40

12:10

1:00

1:15

1:40

2:00

Welcome and Introductions

Approve September Meeting Notes

Membership Update

e Who needs to on the Council
e Who would we like to be on the Council
e How should we nominate and invite new members

Statewide HSTP

Veterans Transportation

Legislation Tracking

Member and Audience Comments

Adjourn

Page Scott, Chair

Page Scott, Chair

Don Chartock, WSDOT

Patrick Lynch, Consultant

Jason Beloso, WSDOT

Council Members

Next Meeting March 8, 2013

For information: http://www.wsdot.wa.gov/acct/default.htm

Contact: Don Chartock, ACCT Administrator chartod@wsdot.wa.gov; 360-705-7928
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